
Sign-In Sheet 

Non-Mandatory Pre- Bid Meeting 

Steven M. Clouse WRC Headworks Enhancements Phase 2 Project 
Solicitation No.:  CO-00474-SM 

SAWS No. 19-6504 
October 18, 2021 – 2:00 PM 

 

 

Stella Manzello  SAWS  Stella.Manzello@saws.org 

Jonathan Miranda SAWS  Jonathan.Miranda@saws.org 

Marisol Robles  SAWS  Marisol.Robles@saws.org 

Ila Drzymala, P.E. SAWS Sr. Engineer 

Javier Garcia, P.E.  GIC  jgarcia@gicstx.com 

Ian Kruljac PLW - Ikruljac@plwus.com 346-443-1442 

Max Wallack, Arcadis, maxwell.wallack@arcadis.com / 512.527.6078 

Taylor Leach, PLW - tleach@plwus.com 

Benjamin Andersen - PLW Waterworks - bids@plwus.com 

Shane Simpson, Associated Construction Partners, Ltd., 210.818.3956, Shane@acpartners.org 

Felix Nieves - PLW Waterworks - bids@plwus.com 

Amber Helman & Michele Helman - PLW Waterworks - bids@plwus.com 

Marisa Martinez Palmer    SAWS 

Curtis Miller - Weifield Group Electrical - cdmiller@weifieldgroup.com 303-669-3702 

Ben Richards, PGC General Contractors, PGCestimating@peabodygeneral.com, 512.299.3238 
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